
Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort:

JUEV Intiichen
Gruppe ROT

AEV Innichen
AEV Innichen

Toblach Datum: 28. 11.20UL

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.1 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria »06766203741 B obelix@rul.at

Endergebnis
Rang
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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11

Start-Nr.

7
1
4
2
9

10
5
8

11
3
6

Mannschaft

SV Berg im Drautal
TSU RAIKA Oberlienz
ASC Welsberg
TSU RAIKA Matrei
AEV Toblach 1
SV Nußdorf-Debant Liebenberger
AEV Gais
ESC Luttach
ASV St. Lorenzen
ASV Dietenheim / Aufhofen
EKG Westerham 2

Punkte

18:

14:
12:
12:
12:
11 :
11 :
8:
6 :
4 :
2 :

2
6
8
8
8
9
9
12
14
16
18

Quotient

2,917
2,183
1,454
1,273
1,070
1,047
0,823
0,700
0,649
0,505
0,453

Diff. Eigene Gegner

138
97
49
33
10
6

-29
-51
-61
-98
-94

210
179
157
154
152
135
135
119
113
100
78

72
82

108
121
142
129
164
170
174
198
1 79 - - !

28.11.201012:39:

lauter Josef

(Schiedsrichter)

Taschler Stsfan

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Burgmann Matthias^ Kpnebacher Stefan

(Schriftführer)


